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Event 10  Men 200 Meter Dash 
 
 
 Name Team Seed Finals 
 
Section  1     Wind: NWI 
 1 198 Patrick, Kirk Sprint Dynamics SC 23.88 
 2 11 Wei Jen, Lim Wings Athletics Club 24.54 
 3 78 Eugene, Kwek Ngee Ann Polytechnic 24.56 
 4 75 Dao Xiang, Lin Ngee Ann Polytechnic 25.01 
 5 82 Shuan, Tan Ngee Ann Polytechnic 25.99 
 --- 74 Yao Yi, Pang Ngee Ann Polytechnic DNS 
 --- 134 Seran, - Nanyang Polytechnic DNS 
 --- 193 Prayaank, - Reactiv DNS 
Section  2     Wind: NWI 
 1 206 Izwan, Firdaus Swift 22.68 
 2 201 Azhar, Mohd Sprint Dynamics SC 23.22 
 3 144 Lvance Guo Zhu, Loh Nanyang Polytechnic 24.81 
 4 176 Jamson, Tan Team North Vista 25.68 
 5 81 Wei Shen, - Ngee Ann Polytechnic 26.74 
 6 115 Lai Yu, Huang Republic Polytechnic 27.61 
 --- 29 Jin Xing, Lim National University OF Singap DNS 
Section  3     Wind: NWI 
 1 114 Sapari, Zaki Republic Polytechnic 23.52 
 2 196 Muncherji, Zubin Sprint Dynamics SC 23.54 
 3 22 Yong Hui, Lai National University OF Singap 23.78 
 4 200 Mohamad, Mohd Izham Sprint Dynamics SC 23.86 
 5 195 Jun Xing, Lim Sprint Dynamics SC 24.46 
 6 177 Wei Yong, Chan Team North Vista 27.67 
 --- 83 Dinesh, Nash Ngee Ann Polytechnic DNS 
Section  4     Wind: NWI 
 1 5 Elfi, Muhd Wings Athletics Club 22.27 
 2 192 Shahlindran, - Reactiv 22.29 
 3 165 Nazmizan, Muhd Nordin Jardin Athletic Club 22.44 
 4 20 Hakeem, Bin Abdul Halim National University OF Singap 22.49 
 5 6 Kenneth, Khoo Wings Athletics Club 22.57 
 6 166 Mohd Khairul, Izzudin Nordin Jardin Athletic Club 25.59 
 --- 19 Lance Tan, Wei Sheng National University OF Singap DNS 
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Event 4  Men 100 Meter Dash 
 
 Name Team Seed Finals 
 
Section  1     Wind: -0.1 
 1  Azhar, Mohd Sprint Dynamics SC 11.13 
 2  Abdul, Rahman Nanyang Polytechnic 11.88 
 3  Patrick, Kirk Sprint Dynamics SC 11.92 
 4  Tengku Azlan, Shahi Ngee Ann Polytechnic 11.93 
 5  Dian Xiang, Lin Nanyang Technological Uni 12.20 
 6  Sha, Muhd Wings Athletics Club 12.34 
 7  Ashiq, - Ngee Ann Polytechnic 12.39 
Section  2     Wind: +0.0 
 1  Rizwan, - Swift 11.22 
 2  Shahlindran, - Reactiv 11.27 
 3  Lance Tan, Wei Sheng National University OF Singap 11.43 
 4  B Mahd Fadzil, Firdaus Sprint Dynamics SC 11.50 
 5  Leet Sern, Chiam Singapore Institute of Manage 12.82 
 6  Darrence, - Nanyang Polytechnic 12.95 
 7  Eugene, Lim Team North Vista 15.17 
 ---  Cheng Wei, Lee Nanyang Technological Uni DNS 
Section  3     Wind: -1.2 
 1  Prayaank, - Reactiv 11.72 
 2  Eugene, Kwek Ngee Ann Polytechnic 12.16 
 3  Muhd Firduas, Bin Subag Republic Polytechnic 12.27 
 4  Raffie, Bni Roslan Nanyang Technological Uni 12.54 
 5  Jamson, Tan Team North Vista 12.62 
 6  Wei Yong, Chan Team North Vista 13.69 
 ---  Jin Xing, Lim National University OF Singap DNS 
Section  4     Wind: -0.9 
 1  Tze Jung, Tan Nanyang Technological Uni 11.74 
 2  Jun Xing, Lim Sprint Dynamics SC 11.78 
 3  Ashley, Huang Ngee Ann Polytechnic 11.95 
 4  Wei Jen, Lim Wings Athletics Club 11.97 
 5  Shahrul, Y Reactiv 12.02 
 6  Dao Xiang, Lin Ngee Ann Polytechnic 12.32 
 7  Damien, Tan Team North Vista 13.53 
 8  Jonathan, Teo Ngee Ann Polytechnic 14.32 
Section  5     Wind: -0.9 
 1  Joseph Wei Jie, Yuan Nanyang Technological Uni 11.34 
 2  Si Hao, Tan Nanyang Polytechnic 11.65 
 3  Yao Yi, Pang Ngee Ann Polytechnic 11.68 
 4  Wei Shen, - Ngee Ann Polytechnic 13.12 
 5  Marcus, Kuan Republic Polytechnic 13.28 
 6  Lionel, Lee Team North Vista 14.50 
 ---  Eugene Yek Kai, Chin Singapore Management Uni DNS 
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Section  6     Wind: +0.0 
 1  Amirudin, Muhd Wings Athletics Club 10.90 
 2  Gary, Yeo Singapore Management Uni 10.93 
 3  Kang, Calvin Reactiv 10.94 
 4  Nazmizan, Muhd Nordin Jardin Athletic Club 11.06 
 5  Shyam, UK Wings Athletics Club 11.23 
 6  Hakeem, Bin Abdul Halim National University OF Singap 11.34 
 7  Yao Peng, Lim Wings Athletics Club 11.39 
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Event 4  Men 100 Meter Dash 
 
 Name Team Seed Finals Wind H# 
 
Finals 
 1  Amirudin, Muhd Wings Athletics Club 10.90 +0.0 6 
 2  Gary, Yeo Singapore Management Uni 10.93 +0.0 6 
 3  Kang, Calvin Reactiv 10.94 +0.0 6 
 4  Nazmizan, Muhd Nordin Jardin Athletic Club 11.06 +0.0 6 
 5  Azhar, Mohd Sprint Dynamics SC 11.13 -0.1 1 
 6  Rizwan, - Swift 11.22 +0.0 2 
 7  Shyam, UK Wings Athletics Club 11.23 +0.0 6 
 8  Shahlindran, - Reactiv 11.27 +0.0 2 
 9  Joseph Wei Jie, Yuan Nanyang Technological Uni 11.34 -0.9 5 
 9  Hakeem, Bin Abdul Halim National University OF Singap 11.34 +0.0 6 
 11  Yao Peng, Lim Wings Athletics Club 11.39 +0.0 6 
 12  Lance Tan, Wei Sheng National University OF Singap 11.43 +0.0 2 
 13  B Mahd Fadzil, Firdaus Sprint Dynamics SC 11.50 +0.0 2 
 14  Si Hao, Tan Nanyang Polytechnic 11.65 -0.9 5 
 15  Yao Yi, Pang Ngee Ann Polytechnic 11.68 -0.9 5 
 16  Prayaank, - Reactiv 11.72 -1.2 3 
 17  Tze Jung, Tan Nanyang Technological Uni 11.74 -0.9 4 
 18  Jun Xing, Lim Sprint Dynamics SC 11.78 -0.9 4 
 19  Abdul, Rahman Nanyang Polytechnic 11.88 -0.1 1 
 20  Patrick, Kirk Sprint Dynamics SC 11.92 -0.1 1 
 21  Tengku Azlan, Shahi Ngee Ann Polytechnic 11.93 -0.1 1 
 22  Ashley, Huang Ngee Ann Polytechnic 11.95 -0.9 4 
 23  Wei Jen, Lim Wings Athletics Club 11.97 -0.9 4 
 24  Shahrul, Y Reactiv 12.02 -0.9 4 
 25  Eugene, Kwek Ngee Ann Polytechnic 12.16 -1.2 3 
 26  Dian Xiang, Lin Nanyang Technological Uni 12.20 -0.1 1 
 27  Muhd Firduas, Bin Subag Republic Polytechnic 12.27 -1.2 3 
 28  Dao Xiang, Lin Ngee Ann Polytechnic 12.32 -0.9 4 
 29  Sha, Muhd Wings Athletics Club 12.34 -0.1 1 
 30  Ashiq, - Ngee Ann Polytechnic 12.39 -0.1 1 
 31  Raffie, Bni Roslan Nanyang Technological Uni 12.54 -1.2 3 
 32  Jamson, Tan Team North Vista 12.62 -1.2 3 
 33  Leet Sern, Chiam Singapore Institute of Manage 12.82 +0.0 2 
 34  Darrence, - Nanyang Polytechnic 12.95 +0.0 2 
 35  Wei Shen, - Ngee Ann Polytechnic 13.12 -0.9 5 
 36  Marcus, Kuan Republic Polytechnic 13.28 -0.9 5 
 37  Damien, Tan Team North Vista 13.53 -0.9 4 
 38  Wei Yong, Chan Team North Vista 13.69 -1.2 3 
 39  Jonathan, Teo Ngee Ann Polytechnic 14.32 -0.9 4 
 40  Lionel, Lee Team North Vista 14.50 -0.9 5 
 41  Eugene, Lim Team North Vista 15.17 +0.0 2 
 ---  Eugene Yek Kai, Chin Singapore Management Uni DNS -0.9 5 
 ---  Jin Xing, Lim National University OF Singap DNS -1.2 3 
 ---  Cheng Wei, Lee Nanyang Technological Uni DNS +0.0 2 
 



Singapore Athletics Association Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  17:28 PM  9/25/2010  Page 1 
 WingsTrack and Field Meet 2010 - 9/25/2010 
 ITE Simei 
 Results - Wings Track And Field Meet 
 
Event 8  Men 400 Meter Hurdles 
 Name Team Seed Finals 
Section  1 
 1 Sharman, Bin Abdul Rahm National University OF Singap 58.50 
 2 Hazwari, Bin Abdul Wah Singapore Polytechnic 59.19 
 3 Lai, Yong Hui National University OF Singap 1:00.19 
 4 Han Sen, Tan Wings Athletics Club 1:01.45 
 5 Augustino, Chinnopen Singapore Prison Service 1:02.72 
 6 Ashley, Huang Ngee Ann Polytechnic 1:02.84 
 7 Anthony Qun Jie, Poh Singapore Institute of Manage 1:06.10 
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Event 6  Men 800 Meter Run 
 
 Name Team Seed Finals(HT) 
 
Finals 
 1  Marcus, Liu Nanyang Technological Uni 2:01.10 
 2  Colin, Tung Nanyang Technological Uni 2:03.50 
 3  Zhen Yang, Lee Singapore Institute of Manage 2:07.90 
 4  Dinesh, Nash Ngee Ann Polytechnic 2:08.00 
 5  Justin John, Surin Unattached 2:08.30 
 6  Gabriel, Soo Nanyang Polytechnic 2:15.20 
 7  George, Kwa Ngee Ann Polytechnic 2:16.20 
 8  Yang, Teo Singapore Polytechnic 2:17.50 
 9  Alfred, Sim Singapore Polytechnic 2:17.60 
 10  Andreas, Toh Singapore Polytechnic 2:18.00 
 11  Wei Ming, Toh Singapore Institute of Manage 2:20.10 
 12  Eugene, Teo Nanyang Polytechnic 2:20.30 
 13  Zhong Yong, - Ngee Ann Polytechnic 2:20.80 
 14  Sapari, Zaki Republic Polytechnic 2:25.20 
 15  Yan Sheng, Wee Ngee Ann Polytechnic 2:26.70 
 16  Bing Hui, Yak Singapore Polytechnic 2:32.70 
 17  Ee Jun, Esli Ngee Ann Polytechnic 2:43.20 
 18  Shuan, Tan Ngee Ann Polytechnic 2:43.60 
 19  Zhen Qi, Toh Singapore Polytechnic 2:46.40 
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Event 12  Men 3000 Meter Run 
 
 Name Team Seed Finals(HT) 
 
Section  1 
 1 187 Bryan, Cheng Team North Vista 11:05.20 
 2 188 Jian Da, Tan Team North Vista 11:16.90 
 3 181 Kenneth, Yap Team North Vista 11:53.40 
 4 189 Zion, Teo Team North Vista 11:55.10 
 5 185 Sheraan, Lim Team North Vista 12:35.70 
 6 184 Amos, Lam Team North Vista 12:44.20 
 7 186 Bryan, Ee Team North Vista 13:22.70 
 8 183 Lester, Pang Team North Vista 13:24.40 
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Event 13  Men 5000 Meter Run 
 
 Name Team Seed Finals(HT) 
 
Section  1 
 1  Charlton Zhe Wei, Ng Singapore Institute of Manage 17:27.00 
 2  Muhd Ilyas, Bin Hassan Singapore Polytechnic 17:31.00 
 3  Beng Kiong, Neo Singapore Polytechnic 19:56.00 
 4  Xin Zhong, Ong Singapore Institute of Manage 20:15.00 
 5  Yi Wei, Wong Unattached 20:39.00 
 6  Ming Xuan, Lee Singapore Polytechnic 20:45.00 
 7  Jee Keng, Chew Singapore Institute of Manage 20:54.00 
 8  Chia Yuan, Lim Singapore Polytechnic 21:08.00 
 9  Gerald, Lee Nanyang Polytechnic 22:34.00 
 10  Chee Yung, Yan Singapore Institute of Manage 22:36.00 
 11  Eswaran, M Singapore Polytechnic 23:30.00 
 ---  Sumanthiran, S/O Selvara Nanyang Polytechnic DNS 
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Event 2  Men 110 Meter Hurdles 
 
 Name Team Seed Finals(HT) 
 
Section  1     Wind: -1.4 
 1  Sharman, Bin Abdul Rahm National University OF Singap 15.60 
 2  Clarence Fu Shien, Yeo National University OF Singap 16.50 
Section  2     Wind: -0.3 
 1  Cheng Xiang, Ang Raffles Institution 15.30 
 2  Ding Hui, Ang Raffles Institution 16.30 
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Event 17  Men 2000 Meter Race Walk 
 
 Name Team Seed Finals 
 
Section  1 
 1  Edmund, Sim Swift 9:48.71 
 2  Gugan, Krishnan Swift 13:24.05 
 3  Ravin Swift 14:03.58  
 
 ---  Schneider, Wong Swift DNS 
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Event 15  Men 4x100 Meter Relay 
 
 Team Relay Seed Finals 
 
Section  1 
 1 Singapore Selection Team 41.29 
 2 Wings Athletics Club 44.03 
 
 3 Sprint Dynamic A 44.48 
 4 Sprint Dynamic B 46.01 
      5 Ngee Ann Polytechnic A 47.54 
 
 6 Team North Vista 51.24 
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Event 18  Women 4x400 Meter Relay 
 
 Team Relay Seed Finals 
 
Section  1 
 1 Team North Vista A 5:15.86 
       2 Team North Vista B                                        5:22.71  
 3 Singapore Institute of Manag 5:23.75 
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Event 3  Women 100 Meter Dash 
 
 Name Team Seed Finals 
 
Section  1     Wind: -0.1 
 1  Amanda, Choo Wings Athletics Club 12.21 
 2  Natalie Mei Ying, Lee Republic Polytechnic 13.54 
 3  Li Jie, Hsien National University OF Singap 14.29 
 4  Janine, Lim Team North Vista 14.69 
 5  Marsyah, Shariff Team North Vista 15.13 
 6  Melody Xiu Hui, Wang Republic Polytechnic 15.49 
 7  Jacquline, Yong Team North Vista 15.77 
 8  Mary-Ann, Chua National University OF Singap 15.99 
Section  2     Wind: +0.0 
 1  Melanie, Francisca National University OF Singap 12.98 
 2  Balpreet, Kaur Wings Athletics Club 13.58 
 3  Caryn, Liau Nanyang Polytechnic 14.23 
 4  Rachel, Eng National University OF Singap 14.25 
 5  Eberlyn, Tay Team North Vista 14.98 
 6  Kai Kuan, Chia Team North Vista 15.26 
 7  Fraser, Sim Team North Vista 15.42 
Section  3     Wind: -1.2 
 1  Nadiah, Hussein Swift 13.10 
 2  Lynn, Ho Nanyang Polytechnic 14.41 
 3  Nur Shafiqah Team North Vista 17.03 
 ---  Yu Jia, Ang National University OF Singap DNS 
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Event 3  Women 100 Meter Dash 
 
 Name Team Seed Finals Wind H# 
 
Finals 
 1  Amanda, Choo Wings Athletics Club 12.21 -0.1 1 
 2  Melanie, Francisca National University OF Singap 12.98 +0.0 2 
 3  Nadiah, Hussein Swift 13.10 -1.2 3 
 4  Natalie Mei Ying, Lee Republic Polytechnic 13.54 -0.1 1 
 5  Balpreet, Kaur Wings Athletics Club 13.58 +0.0 2 
 6  Caryn, Liau Nanyang Polytechnic 14.23 +0.0 2 
 7  Rachel, Eng National University OF Singap 14.25 +0.0 2 
 8  Li Jie, Hsien National University OF Singap 14.29 -0.1 1 
 9  Lynn, Ho Nanyang Polytechnic 14.41 -1.2 3 
 10  Janine, Lim Team North Vista 14.69 -0.1 1 
 11  Eberlyn, Tay Team North Vista 14.98 +0.0 2 
 12  Marsyah, Shariff Team North Vista 15.13 -0.1 1 
 13  Kai Kuan, Chia Team North Vista 15.26 +0.0 2 
 14  Fraser, Sim Team North Vista 15.42 +0.0 2 
 15  Melody Xiu Hui, Wang Republic Polytechnic 15.49 -0.1 1 
 16  Jacquline, Yong Team North Vista 15.77 -0.1 1 
 17  Mary-Ann, Chua National University OF Singap 15.99 -0.1 1 
 18  Mei Qiu, Loh Team North Vista 17.03 -1.2 3 
 ---  Yu Jia, Ang National University OF Singap DNS -1.2 3 
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Event 9  Women 200 Meter Dash 
 
 Name Team Seed Finals 
 
Section  1     Wind: -0.1 
 1  Valerie, Pereira Wings Athletics Club 25.61 
 2  Melanie, Francisca National University OF Singap 26.63 
 3  Nikita, Sharda Nanyang Technological Uni 27.78 
 4  Natalie Mei Ying, Lee Republic Polytechnic 28.62 
 5  Yu Jia, Ang  National University OF Singap 28.93 
 6  Suet Yern Debbie, Leong Singapore Institute of Manage 32.10 
 7  Mei Qiu, Loh Team North Vista 37.73 
 ---  Amanda, Choo Wings Athletics Club DNS 
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Event 5  Women 800 Meter Run 
 Name Team Seed Finals (HT) 
Section  1 
 1  Nikita, Sharda Nanyang Technological Uni 2.39 
 2  Hui Qing, Pua Nanyang Polytechnic 2.41 
 3  Marisa, Lee Nanyang Polytechnic 2.47 
      4  Mei Yi, Lee Singapore Institute of Management 2.50 
 5  Victoria, Sek Singapore Polytechnic 2.56 
 6  Li Ping, Ang Singapore Polytechnic 3.19 
 ---  Lossini, J Singapore Polytechnic DNS 
 ---  Si Jia, Cheng Ngee Ann Polytechnic DNS 
 



Singapore Athletics Association Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  19:13 PM  9/25/2010  Page 1 
 WingsTrack and Field Meet 2010 - 9/25/2010 
 ITE Simei 
 Results - Wings Track And Field Meet 
 
Event 11  Women 3000 Meter Run 
 
 Name Team Seed Finals(HT) 
 
Section  1 
 1  Laine Wen Fang, Fu Singapore Institute of Manage 12:31.00 
 2  Amanda, Cheng Singapore Polytechnic 12:40.00 
 3  Mei Yi, Lee Singapore Institute of Manage 13:01.00 
 4  Yvonne, Khoo Nanyang Polytechnic 13:04.00 
 5  Elaine, Choo Singapore Polytechnic 14:06.00 
 6  Pearlyn, Khoo Nanyang Polytechnic 14:11.00 
 7  Xiang Yuan, Png Singapore Institute of Manage 15:05.00 
 8  Stephanie, Chan Team North Vista 15:06.00 
 9  Pei Huan Jolene, Tan Singapore Institute of Manage 15:54.00 
 ---  Lynn Lai Mun, Fong Nanyang Polytechnic DNF 
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Event 1  Women 100 Meter Hurdles 
 
 Name Team Seed Finals(HT) 
 
Section  1     Wind: -0.9 
 1  Sharon Hui En, Yeo National University OF Singap 16.40 
 2  Virnice Yun Wen, Ng National University OF Singap 18.70 
 3  Angel Choon Yin, Law National University OF Singap 19.20 
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Event 16  Women 1600 Meter Race Walk 
 
 Name Team Seed Finals 
 
Section  1 
 1  Vithyaa, Saravannan Swift 10:59.02 
 2 Keerthi D/O Tanaball Swift 11:06.08 
 
 ---  Komanthi, Jayaram Swift DNS 
 ---  Sinchita, Chinmaya Swift DNS 
 ---  Kowsula, Kaur Swift DNS 
 



Singapore Athletics Association Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  19:43 PM  9/25/2010  Page 1 
 WingsTrack and Field Meet 2010 - 9/25/2010 
 ITE Simei 
 Results - Wings Track And Field Meet 
 
Event 14  Women 4x100 Meter Relay 
 
 Team Relay Seed Finals 
 
Section  1 
 1 Team North Vista A 58.42 
  
 2 Team North Vista B 1:01.71 
  
 3 Singapore Institute of Management 1:05.03 
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Event 19  Men 4x400 Meter Relay 
 
 Team Relay Seed Finals 
 
Section  1 
 1 Wings Athletics Club 3:26.18 
 2 Sprint Dynamic  3:27.85 
      3   Ngee Ann Poly 3:48.37 
      4 Northland Secondary School 3:50.38 
 
 --- National University OF Singa DNS 
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